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Women / 2 / 9 yr olds
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Harold230
Bee's

9.000 8.400 9.4509.450 36.300
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Harvest210
Ten Point O

9.250 8.500 9.1509.100 36.000
1 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Kellie Kashubeck213
Ten Point O

8.850 8.200 9.5009.250 35.800
5 3 2 1 3 

3 

Kara Hupp232
Bee's

9.050 7.800 8.7008.900 34.450
2 5 6 5T 4T

4T

Allie Rae219
Vikings

8.800 8.100 9.0508.500 34.450
6 4 9T 4 4T

4T

Julia Poe275
Ten Point O

8.150 7.750 9.1508.550 33.600
10 6 8 3T 5 

5 

Madeline Bundy205
Ten Point O

8.900 7.150 8.2008.950 33.200
4 7 5 7 6 

6 

Ella Zappola246
ELG

8.700 6.300 9.1509.000 33.150
7 10 4 3T 7 

7 

Maddie Kordos237
ELG

8.600 6.500 8.7008.500 32.300
8 8 9T 5T 8 

8 

Taryn Trem243
ELG

8.400 6.400 8.6508.700 32.150
9 9 7 6 9 

9 
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